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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
29/09/2024 - 11:07 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KIVIRAND Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 30.85 368
2. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 33.95 276
3. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 34.18 270
4. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 38.47 189
5. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 38.75 185
6. ELLAMAA Herman 13 Orca Swim Club 41.48 151
7. LIPPING Sander 13 Yess 47.14 103
8. KALDOJA Hannes 13 Yess 53.11 72

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 28.62 461
2. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.21 392
3. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.48 346
4. SULGIN Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.98 330
5. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.69 309
6. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 33.45 288
7. KORJUS Rasmus 09 Wiru Swim 35.91 233
8. PEITEL Mihkel 10 Spordiklubi Nord 36.60 220

Open

1. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 27.09 543
2. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.11 542
3. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.09 487
4. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.44 469
5. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 28.62 461
6. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 30.11 395
7. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.21 392
8. KIVIRAND Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 30.85 368
9. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.48 346

10. SULGIN Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.98 330
11. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.69 309
12. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 33.45 288
13. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 33.95 276
14. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 34.18 270
15. KORJUS Rasmus 09 Wiru Swim 35.91 233
16. PEITEL Mihkel 10 Spordiklubi Nord 36.60 220
17. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 38.47 189
18. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 38.75 185
19. ELLAMAA Herman 13 Orca Swim Club 41.48 151
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. LIPPING Sander 13 Yess 47.14 103
21. KALDOJA Hannes 13 Yess 53.11 72


